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SCRUTINY WORK PROGRAMME 2019/20 
 

Ref 
Number 

Suggested Topic Public 
Interest 

Impact Council Efficiency 
& Performance 

Keep in 
Context 

Priority Outcome Total Comments 

 
1 

 
Care Homes for Older People 
 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
3 

 
14 

 

 
2 

 
Careers Provision 
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
3 

 
13 

 

 
3 

 
Roadside Advertising  
 

2 2 2 3 
 
2 

 
2 13 

 

 
4 

 
Tees Credit Union 
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 

 
5 

 
One Call 
 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 

 
6 

 
Area Transport Strategy 
 

 
2 

 
2 
 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 

 
7 

 
Business Engagement  
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 

 
8 

 
Hospital Discharge 
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
11 

 

 
9 

 
Action Fraud 
 
 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
2 

 
11 

 

 
10 

 
Domestic Abuse (where children part 
of family) 
 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
11 

 
 

 
11 

 
Contaminated Land 
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
11 

 

 
12 

 
Fly-Grazed Horses 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
11 
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13 

 
Local Council Tax Support Scheme 
 
 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
11 

 

 
14 

 
Bereavement Fees – Child Burial  
 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
11 

 

 
15 

 
School Uniforms 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
2 

 
10 

 

 
16 

 
Public Consultation  
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
10 

 

 
17 

 
Planters in Residential Streets 
 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
9 

 

 
18 

 
Smarter Working in Stockton 
(Accommodation and Buildings) 
 
 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
9 

 

 
19 
 

 
Planning Enforcement 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
9 
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Appendix 2  
 

Potential 2019/20 Work Programme Allocation 
 
 

Select Committee 
 

Potential In-Depth Review Topics (In order of start date) 
 

 
Adult Social Care and 
Health  
 

 
Care Homes for Older People 
 
Hospital Discharge  
 
One Call 
 
 
 

 
Children and Young 
People  
 

 
Careers Provision 
 
Domestic Abuse 
 
School Uniforms 
 
 

 
Crime and Disorder 
 
 

 
Roadside Advertising 
 
Action Fraud 
 
Fly-Grazed Horses 
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People 
 

 
Local Council Tax Support Scheme 
 
Tees Credit Union 
 
Bereavement Fees – Child Burial   [one meeting?] 
 
Public Consultation 
 
Smarter Working in Stockton (Accommodation and Buildings) 
 
 

 
Place 
 

 
Area Transport Strategy 
 
Business Engagement 
 
Contaminated Land 
 
Planters in Residential Streets 
 
Planning Enforcement 
 

 


